
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 8 8 328 190 2 49,86

9 11 3 330 190 2 18,81
12 16 5 333 190 2 31,64

17 17 1 332 145 2 4,81
18 24 7 332 188 2 43,69

27 34 8 332 188 2 -

35 42 8 332 188 2 49,93

43 50 8 332 188 2 49,93

51 52 2 332 188 2 12,48
55 60 6 332 188 2 37,45

61 62 2 332 188 2 12,48
65 68 4 332 188 2 24,97
69 70 2 325 150 2 -

71 72 2 325 150 2 9,75
73 75 3 328 188 2 18,50
76 76 1 320 188 2 6,02

Tot. Slabs 70 370,32
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